

63 ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of rain cuts etc					
Ref gty VTM B Rq No—(60)					
= 163.19 M ³ @ Rs 358.02/M ³					
					= Rs 58425.00
② Maintenance of earthen shoulder etc					
Ref gty VTM B Rq No—(60)					
= 903.00 M ² @ 54.49/M ²					
					= Rs 48905.00
③ Repair of pot holes etc					
Ref gty VTM B Rq No—(61)					
= 113.52 M ² @ Rs 322.94/M ²					
					= Rs 36660.00
④ The maintenance of WBM road (already filled) etc					
Ref gty VTM B Rq No—(61)					
= 113.52 M ² @ Rs 322.94/M ²					
					= Rs 36660.00
⑤ Maintenance of NBM road etc					
Ref gty VTM B Rq No—(61)					
= 108.54 M ² @ Rs 273.72/M ²					
					= Rs 29710.00
⑥ Maintenance of 2P culvert etc					
Ref gty VTM B Rq No—(61)					
= 01 no @ Rs 1057.98/Each					
					= Rs 1058.00

Continuation c/o Rs 211718/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Maint. of Road signs etc					
Ref STY VTM B Rs No — (61)					
= 2.035 km @ Rs 1020.55/km					
					= Rs 2077.00
(8) Maint of 200M x 2KM stone etc					
Ref STY VTM B Rs No — (61)					
0.488 km					
= 678.01/km @ Rs 678.01/km					
					= Rs 331.00
(9) Cutting of branches of trees etc					
Ref STY VTM B Rs No — (62)					
= 12 nos @ Rs 98.45/each					
					= Rs 1181.00
(10) cutting of shrubs from roadway					
Ref STY VTM B Rs No — (62)					
= 25 nos @ Rs 6.04/each = Rs 151.00					
(11) Trimming of grass and weeds etc					
Ref STY VTM B Rs No — (62)					
= 2700.00 m ² @ Rs 2.01/m ²					
					= Rs 5427.00
Total Rs 220885/-					
10% as per agreement @ 10% = Rs 22089/-					
Net Payable Amt = Rs 220885					
					Rs 198796/-
<i>[Signature]</i>	<i>[Signature]</i>	<i>[Signature]</i>			
27/11/23	27/11/23	27/11/23			
A.E					